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Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Dziewcząt, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 - 361,00 361,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 - 289,00 289,00
3. Wisła Kraków 01806 - 279,00 279,00
4. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 - 269,00 269,00
5. Jordan Kraków 00106 - 170,00 170,00
6. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 64,00 64,00
7. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 53,00 53,00
8. Siemaszka Piekary SIPIE - 19,00 19,00

Chłopców, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Wisła Kraków 01806 366,00 - 366,00
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 288,00 - 288,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 217,00 - 217,00
4. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 216,00 - 216,00
5. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 208,00 - 208,00
6. Korona Kraków 00306 101,00 - 101,00
7. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 39,00 - 39,00

Dziewcząt, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 - 393,00 393,00
2. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 339,00 339,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 - 332,00 332,00
4. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 - 278,00 278,00
5. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 - 228,00 228,00
6. Wisła Kraków 01806 - 156,00 156,00
7. Salwator Kraków 03406 - 125,00 125,00
8. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 114,00 114,00
9. Siemacha Kraków 03706 - 51,00 51,00

10. Orka Proszówki 04606 - 46,00 46,00
11. Korona Kraków 00306 - 42,00 42,00
12. Siemaszka Piekary SIPIE - 17,00 17,00

Chłopców, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 421,00 - 421,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 363,00 - 363,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 205,00 - 205,00
4. Wisła Kraków 01806 167,00 - 167,00
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 152,00 - 152,00
6. Salwator Kraków 03406 123,00 - 123,00
7. Korona Kraków 00306 117,00 - 117,00
8. CKiS Skawina 00606 102,00 - 102,00
9. Jordan Kraków 00106 83,00 - 83,00

10. Pływak Bochnia 01906 55,00 - 55,00
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Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 761,00 662,00 1 423,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 689,00 567,00 1 256,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 548,00 589,00 1 137,00
4. Wisła Kraków 01806 645,00 435,00 1 080,00
5. Jordan Kraków 00106 371,00 502,00 873,00
6. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 191,00 403,00 594,00
7. Salwator Kraków 03406 189,00 125,00 314,00
8. CKiS Skawina 00606 102,00 167,00 269,00
9. Korona Kraków 00306 218,00 42,00 260,00

10. Pływak Bochnia 01906 55,00 - 55,00
11. Siemacha Kraków 03706 - 51,00 51,00
12. Orka Proszówki 04606 - 46,00 46,00
13. Siemaszka Piekary SIPIE - 36,00 36,00
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